Street

Abbey Lane
Abbeydale Drive
Abbeydale Road
Abbeydale Road
Abbeydale Road
Abbeydale Road
Abbeydale Road South
Abbeydale Road South
Abbeydale Road South
Adelaide Lane

Albert Road

Albert Road

Allende Way/Doctor Lane
Archer Road
Ashfurlong Park
Ashfurlong Park
Attercliffe Road
Attercliffe Road

Bailey Lane

Ball Street

Barber Road
Barleywood Road
Barncliffe Road
Baslow Road

Baslow Road

Bawtry Road

Bedford Street/ Cross Bedford Street

Beeley Wood Lane
Beighton Road
Bellhouse Road
Bellhouse Road site
Ben Lane

Benty Lane
Birkendale
Blackstock Road
Blue Ridge Close
Bochum Parkway
Bolsover Road
Bower Lane
Bramley Park Road
Brightside Lane
Brincliffe Crescent
Brincliffe Crescent
Broadfield Road
Brook Hill
Broomgrove Road
Brown Street
Brunswick Street
Burncross Road
Busheywood Road
Carlisle Street East
Carterknowle Road
Cartmell Road
Carver Street
Catley Road
Cavendish Avenue
Cemetery Road
Century Chase
Charter Square
Chesterfield Road
Chippinghouse Road
Chippinghouse Road

Index to Breach of Conditions Registers

No.
665
Tesco
455
Sandiron House (453)
344
658
Abbeydale Hall (240)
182 Eaton Mews
288
2A, 2B & 2C
99
S8 Former Tram Depot
Land at Brocklebank Demolition
2

65
Club Zion 387
575
2-4
Land at
12-14
Land at
62
Rear of 69
77
45
Junction of
2
11
94

Curtilage of Former Dial House Social Club

10
179
Land at 1-12, 14-15
Graves Tennis & Leisure Centre
110
2
12
720
Kingfield Centre
Kingfield Centre
300
196
6, Land at
9
95
76
99
5
327
Land off
2-6
Lidl
Curtilage 11 & 11a)
154
Land at
17-21
647
201
66/68A

Reference
BC65
BC44
BC21
BC78
BC127
BC311
BC68
BC120
BC150
BC295
BC158
BC170
BC320
BC2
BC14
BC163
BC207
BC222
BC149
BC143
BC309
BC 316
BC238
BC108
BC110
BC327a
BC291
BC305
BC31
BC100
BC193
BC213
BC107
BC221
BC23
BC163
BC313
BC282
BC141
BC62
BC129
BC49
BC52
BC21
BC17
BC326
BC93
BC275
BC181
BC131
BC288
BC274
BC53
BC74
BC165
BC203
BC89
BC325
BC12
BC138
BC258
BC276,308



Church Street
Church Street
Church Street, Oughtibridge
City Road

City Road

City Road

City Road

Clarence Road
Clarkehouse Road
Clifton Lane

Cobnar Road
Common (The)
Crescent Road
Crookes Road
Crookes Road/Taptonville Road
Cross Bedford Street/Bedford Street
Darwin Lane
Derbyshire Lane
Derriman Avenue
Devonshire Street
Devonshire Street
Division Street
Doctor Lane/Allende Way
Donetsk Way
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road
Ecclesall Road South
Ecclesall Road South
Ecclesall Road South
Ecclesall Road/William Street
Eckington Way
Edward Street
Edward Street
Effingham Street
Europa Link

Europa Link

Europa View

Eyre Street

Eyre Street

Fargate

Fife Street

Finchwell Road
Finchwell Road
Fitzwilliam Street
Fitzwilliam Street
Fitzwilliam Street
Four Wells Drive

Index to Breach of Conditions Registers

16-18
Cathedral
Land adj. 38 (40,42,44)
186
484
978 (Netto)
978 (Asda)
Apts 1-4 Clarence House & 27
King Edward VIl swim pool
8
Site of 101-1-3
82, Aldi
30
11
Land at
Junction of
King Ed. VIl (Lower) & Tapton Secondary Schools
139
1
127-129
Land to rear of 105-123, Apts 1-43, 12A
26-30 (Food Express)
Land at Brocklebank Demolition
Off
222
407
647
776
347
Rear of 1
222
557
535-541 (Nonna's)
521-523 (Felicino's)
45
529
776
519
245
Land at 535-541
383-385
451 (units 1-3 KFC)
Former Police Station
339
Adj. Whirlowdale Road & 1,2,4,& 6 Whirlow Green
156, Apts 1-36 Ecclesall Heights
Direct Cars
Castle Works
91-99
Land at Tempered Spring
Carcraft Sheffield Airport Business Park
Airport Bus. Park
1, Unit 2 & 3 Sheffield Bus. Park
200
202
38-40
Land at
& Quarry Road
Westside Continental, Deepdale Ind. Estate
8, Unit 3 The Plaza
8, Units 1,2 & 12 The Plaza
8, Units 8&9
31

BC101
BC265
BC198
BC26, 69
BC166

BC20

BC246
BC201
BC259

BC81

BC54

BC269
BC310

BC32

BC284
BC291

BC82

BC251
BC307
BC161
BC168
BC208
BC320, 322a&b
BC60
05/00436/ENF
BC13
BC27, 30, 231
BC39

BC72

BC102
BC159
BC195
BC197
BC200
BC215
BC224
BC230
BC244
BC283
BC285

BC304, 314 & 315

BC260
BC299
BC8
BC75, 76
BC209,210
BC84
BC160
BC167
BC267
BC70
BC119
BC212
BC18
BC19
BC136
BC4
BC194
BC205
BC179
BC214
BC278
BC152, 155



Fred Mulley Road
Fretson Road/ Queen Mary Road
Fulwood Head Road
Fulwood Road

Fulwood Road

Fulwood Road

Fulwood Road

Furnace Hill

Furnace Hill/ Scotland Street
Gibraltar Street

Glen View Road

Glossop Road

Glossop Road
Gloucester Crescent
Goodwin Road

Graham Road

Graham Road

Granville Road

Granville Road
Greasbrough Road
Greystones Road
Hallwood Road
Hallwood Road
Hammerton Close
Handsworth Road
Handsworth Road
Hanover Way

Hastings Mount
Hereford Street
Hereford Street

High Street (Ecclesfield)
High Street, Mosborough
High Street, Mosborough
High Street, S1

High Street, S1

Hill Top Road

Hodgson Street, Headford Street, Milton Street, Thom:

Holbrook Rise
Holywell Road
Hornby Gardens

Indian Way/ Roman Ridge Road/Ridgeview Drive

Junction Road, Woodhouse
King Street
Lancaster Street
Langsett Road South
Lark Street
Laverdene Avenue
Leebrook Avenue
Lees Hall Avenue
Leopold Street
Linley Lane

Logan Road

London Road
London Road
London Road
London Road

Loxley Road

Loxley Road

Lumley Street
Lydgate Lane

Main Road, Darnall
Main Street, Grenoside
Manchester Road

Index to Breach of Conditions Registers

Land at

257,259,261,263,265&267 Queen Mary Road

Fulwood Head Farm
267, Pizza Padrino
Site of 405-409
405, Graham Point
267
Whitecroft works
Methodist Church & Church Hall
151-153
11
219
274
2
16a
122
222, Flat9
Land at Castle Centre, North Site
310
Units 6a & 6B (junction 34)
Rear of 183-273
Former site of 1A & 5A
Former site of 17
22
386
Asda
Kings Court
Adj. 4
Land at
1
44,46,48
69
165
14-18
41-47
80
Land at
Unit 2
96
Land adj. to 1-6
Land at
Hobson's Scrapyard
41-55
Land at
95
8-10
86
30-38
5, Currymaster
58
17
Adj. 8
205
235
233
224-230
56
Land at 496
1, Carwash
315
IMO Car Wash
Land at 176-178 (Village News)
610-614

BC66
BC317
BC324
BC25
BC134, 144
BC154, 175
BC229
BC270
BC98
BC236
BC252
BC147
BC279
BC29
BC250
BC1
BC112
BC323
BC115
BC261,290
BC321
BC177
BC186
BC176, 232
BC59
BC105
BC3
BC94
BC237
BC99
BC300
BC11
BC87
BC63
BC86
BC286
BC237
BC318
BC10
BC321
BC116
BC118
BC109
BC143
BC139
BC245
BC137
BC130
BC116
BC218
BC51
BC83
BC33
BC34
BC35
BC217
BC196
BC211
BC239
BC219
BC46
BC272
BC303



Mansfield Road

Index to Breach of Conditions Registers

57, Adj. Foxwood

Market Street Land at 17

Mary Street Adj. Gibson Works
Meadowhead Safeway
Meadowhead 192

Middle Ox Gardens 16

Midhill Road Land adj.

Milton Street, Thomas Street, Milton Lane, Headford S Land at
Montgomery Road 41-43
Moonshine Way Land at 37

Moor, The Street Furniture
Moor, The Retail Kiosks
Moorthorpe Way Off

Morland Road Land adj. 299
Mowbray Street 1, Riverside Café Bar
Mowbray Street 41, Union Forge/Caledonian Works
Mulley, Fred Road Land at
Neepsend Lane Land at

Nether Avenue 16
Newington Road 1

Niagara Road Niagara grounds
Norborough Road Land adj. to 45 Bawtry Road
Norfolk Road 84

Norfolk Street 172-184
Normanton Spring Road 79

North Church Street Tulip Lounge 21-23
Northumberland Road Land at

Norton Lane Chantrey Cottage
Nursery Street Land at 3&5

Old Park Road 56

Osberton Place 45

Page Hall Road 56

Park Lane 24

Peel Terrace 1&2
Penistone Road 615

Pleasant Close 5&7
Plumbley Hall Mews 2

Plumbley Hall Road 2,4 & 4A
Primrose Crescent Sothall Green Farm
Prince of Wales Road 673

Princess Street Old Boiler House
Providence Road 32, Robert Motor Bodies
Psalter Lane 125

Quarry Road & Finchwell Road, Land at
Queen Mary Road/ Fretson Road 257,259,261,263,265&267
Queen Street 38A

Queens Road 586

Queens Road, Beighton
Raleigh Road
Regent Street
Retford Road

115-119, 121-123

42
5

Curtlage of 135&137, Land off Rotherham Road

Richmond Road 390
Ridgeview Drive/Indian Way/ Roman Ridge Road Land at
Ridgeway Road 196

Ringinglow Road
Ringinglow Road
Rivelin Valley Road
Rockingham Street
Rodney Hill

Norfolk Arms
Norfolk Arms Hotel
Former King Edward VII Hospital

117

Land rear of 7

Roebuck Road 72
Roman Ridge Road/Ridgeview Drive/Indian Way Land at
Rosamond Place 6
Rothay Road 27-29

BC263
BC281
BC248
BC56
BC148
BC190
BC174
BC237
BC133
BC280
BC37
BC38
BC60
BC297
BC92
BC191
BC66
BC143
BC124
BC169
BC301
BC327b
BC41
BC125
BC242
BC233
BC185
BC58
BC298
BC77
BC146
BC7
BC287
BC135
BC172
13/00613/ENBC
BC249
BC106
BC36
BC97
BC16
BC142
BC49, 52
BC194
BC317
BC294
BC71
BC157
BC145
BC273
BC156
BC64
BC117
BC103
BC188
BC223,234
BC55
BC225
BC91,96
BC187
BC117
BC256,266
BC79



Index to Breach of Conditions Registers

Rotherham Road Land off (Curtlage of 135&137 Retford Road) BC156
Rotherham Road 1a BC162,181,202
Rotherham Road, Beighton Beighton Breakers BC226,235
Salt Box Lane Former Council Offices BC296
Sandygate Road 52a BC67, 95
Savile Street 1 (Tesco) BC264
Scotland Street/ Furnace Hill I BC98
Sharrow Street 109-111 BC43
Sharrow Vale Road 280-282 BC9
Sharrow Vale Road 390 BC40
Sheffield Road 155 BC28
Sheffield Road Land between 3748438 BC240
Sheffield Road, Tinsley 11 BC73
Sheffield Road. Mosborough Land in curtilage of Eckington Hall BC50
Shirebrook Crescent 99 Albert Road BC158
Shoreham Street 192 BC243
Silver Birch Avenue Adj. 16 BC126
Silver Birch Avenue Adj. 18 BC253
Solly Street 188-212 BC164
Southbourne Road Land Adj. 23 BC45
Southend Road 35-39 (Windsot Hotel) BC292
South Street, Mosborough 27 (ElImwood) BC328, 329
Spooner Road 36 BC111
Spout Lane White Acres Farm BC302

St Mary's Gate Bushbury House BC15

St Paul's Parade 2-12 BC125

St. Mary's Road 63 BC247
Standon Road 2A, 2B & 2C BC306, 319
Staniforth Road 261 BC293
Staniforth Road 361 11/00539/ENUD
Staniforth Road 371 BC57
Stannington Road 599 BC241
Station Road, Mosborough Former Club House BC204
Summerfield Street 74 BC90
Swaledale Road 55 BC132
Tadcaster Road 70 BC184
Tansley Drive 3 BC257
Taptonville Road Land at Crookes Road BC284
The Moor Street Furniture BC37

The Moor Retail Kiosks BC38
Thirlwell Road 62 BC5
Thomas Street 24 & Apts at 22 BC237
Thomas Street, Milton Street, Milton Lane, Hodgson St Land at BC237
Thompson Hill Oak Lodge Farm BC268
Topside Topside Farm BC153
Totley Grange Road 22 BC171
Trippet Lane 34 BC122
Turners Lane Land at Clan House BC289
Unstone Street Land at BC271
Uppergate Road Site Of Former Stannington United Cricket Club BC325
Walkley Lane/ Woodview Road Site of 87, 19-65, 71-75 BC140, 220
West Lane Rhinegold Nurseries BC121
West Street 52-54 BC123
West Street 119 BC128
West Street 94-104 BC149
West Street 138 BC206
Westfield Avenue 20 BC151
Whirlow Elms Chase Site of Broad Elms Special School BC262
Whirlow Green 1,2,3,4&6 BC75,76
White Lane White Lane Farm BC104
White Lane Somerfield Store BC88, 113
Whiteways Road 2 BC330

Whiteways Road 55-57 BC173,183



Whitham Road

Whitham Road

Whitham Road

William Street/Ecclesall Road
Windsor Street/ Fred Mulley Road
Woodview Road/ Walkey Lane

Index to Breach of Conditions Registers

204
205
196
2, Apts 1-36 Ecclesall Heights
Land at
64-70

BC24, 42, 80, 114, 228
BC47, 227

BC48

BC209, 210

BC66

BC140, 220
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