Street	No.	Reference
Abbey Lane	665	BC65
Abbeydale Drive	Tesco	BC44
Abbeydale Road	455	BC21
Abbeydale Road	Sandiron House (453)	BC78
Abbeydale Road	344	BC127
Abbeydale Road	658	BC311
Abbeydale Road South	Abbeydale Hall (240)	BC68
Abbeydale Road South	182 Eaton Mews	BC120
Abbeydale Road South	288	BC150
Adelaide Lane	2A, 2B & 2C	BC295
Albert Road	99	BC158
Albert Road	S8 Former Tram Depot	BC170
Allende Way/Doctor Lane	Land at Brocklebank Demolition	BC320
Archer Road	2	BC2
Ashfurlong Park	-	BC14
Ashfurlong Park	65	BC163
Attercliffe Road	Club Zion 387	BC207
Attercliffe Road	575	BC222
Bailey Lane	2-4	BC149
Ball Street	Land at	BC143
Barber Road	12-14	BC309
Barleywood Road	Land at	BC 316
Barncliffe Road	62	BC 310 BC238
Baslow Road	Rear of 69	BC238 BC108
Baslow Road	77	BC108 BC110
	45	BC327a
Bawtry Road Bedford Street/ Cross Bedford Street	Junction of	BC327a BC291
	2	BC305
Beeley Wood Lane		
Beighton Road Bellhouse Road	11 94	BC31 BC100
Bellhouse Road site	94	BC100 BC193
Ben Lane	Curtilage of Former Dial House Social Club	BC193 BC213
	Curtilage of Former Dial House Social Club	BC213 BC107
Benty Lane Birkendale	10	BC107 BC221
Blackstock Road	10 179	BC221 BC23
Blue Ridge Close	Land at 1-12, 14-15	BC163
Bochum Parkway	Graves Tennis & Leisure Centre	BC313
Bolsover Road	110	BC282
Bower Lane	2	BC141
Bramley Park Road	12	BC62
Brightside Lane	720	BC129
Brincliffe Crescent	Kingfield Centre	BC49
Brincliffe Crescent	Kingfield Centre	BC52
Broadfield Road	300	BC21
Brook Hill	196	BC17
Broomgrove Road	6, Land at	BC326
Brown Street	9	BC93
Brunswick Street	95	BC275
Burncross Road	76	BC181
Busheywood Road	99	BC131
Carlisle Street East	5	BC288
Carterknowle Road	327	BC274
Cartmell Road	Land off	BC53
Carver Street	2-6	BC74
Catley Road	Lidl	BC165
Cavendish Avenue	Curtilage 11 & 11a)	BC203
Cemetery Road	154	BC89
Century Chase	Land at	BC325
Charter Square	17-21	BC12
Chesterfield Road	647	BC138
Chippinghouse Road	201	BC258
Chippinghouse Road	66/68A	BC276,308

Church Street	16-18	BC101
Church Street	Cathedral	BC265
Church Street, Oughtibridge	Land adj. 38 (40,42,44)	BC198
City Road	186	BC26, 69
City Road	484	BC166
City Road	978 (Netto)	BC20
City Road	978 (Asda)	BC246
Clarence Road	Apts 1-4 Clarence House & 27	BC201
Clarkehouse Road	King Edward VII swim pool	BC259
Clifton Lane	8	BC81
Cobnar Road	Site of 101-1-3	BC54
Common (The)	82, Aldi	BC269
Crescent Road	30	BC310
Crookes Road	11	BC32
Crookes Road/Taptonville Road	Land at	BC284
Cross Bedford Street/Bedford Street	Junction of	BC291
Darwin Lane	King Ed. VII (Lower) & Tapton Secondary Schools	BC82
Derbyshire Lane	139	BC251
Derriman Avenue	1	BC307
Devonshire Street	127-129	BC161
Devonshire Street	Land to rear of 105-123, Apts 1-43, 12A	BC168
Division Street	26-30 (Food Express)	BC208
Doctor Lane/Allende Way	Land at Brocklebank Demolition	BC320, 322a&b
Donetsk Way	Off	BC60
Ecclesall Road	222	05/00436/ENF
Ecclesall Road	407	BC13
Ecclesall Road	647	BC27, 30, 231
Ecclesall Road	776	BC39
Ecclesall Road	347	BC72
Ecclesall Road	Rear of 1	BC102
Ecclesall Road	222	BC159
Ecclesall Road	557	BC195
Ecclesall Road	535-541 (Nonna's)	BC197
Ecclesall Road	521-523 (Felicino's)	BC200
Ecclesall Road	45	BC215
Ecclesall Road	529	BC224
Ecclesall Road	776	BC230
Ecclesall Road	519	BC244
Ecclesall Road	245	BC283
Ecclesall Road	Land at 535-541	BC285
Ecclesall Road	383-385	BC304, 314 & 315
Ecclesall Road	451 (units 1-3 KFC)	BC260
Ecclesall Road South	Former Police Station	BC299
Ecclesall Road South	339	BC8
Ecclesall Road South	Adj. Whirlowdale Road & 1,2,4,& 6 Whirlow Green	BC75, 76
Ecclesall Road/William Street	156, Apts 1-36 Ecclesall Heights	BC209,210
Eckington Way	Direct Cars	BC84
Edward Street	Castle Works	BC160
Edward Street	91-99	BC167
Effingham Street	Land at Tempered Spring	BC267
Europa Link	Carcraft Sheffield Airport Business Park	BC70
Europa Link	Airport Bus. Park	BC119
Europa View	1, Unit 2 & 3 Sheffield Bus. Park	BC212
Eyre Street	200	BC18
Eyre Street	202	BC19
Fargate Fife Street	38-40	BC136
Fife Street	Land at	BC4
Finchwell Road Finchwell Road	& Quarry Road	BC194 BC205
Fitzwilliam Street	Westside Continental, Deepdale Ind. Estate	
Fitzwilliam Street Fitzwilliam Street	8, Unit 3 The Plaza	BC179
	8, Units 1,2 & 12 The Plaza	BC214
Fitzwilliam Street	8, Units 8&9	BC278
Four Wells Drive	31	BC152, 155

Fred Mulley Road	Land at	BC66
Fretson Road/ Queen Mary Road	257,259,261,263,265&267 Queen Mary Road	BC317
Fulwood Head Road	Fulwood Head Farm	BC324
Fulwood Road	267, Pizza Padrino	BC25
Fulwood Road	Site of 405-409	BC134, 144
Fulwood Road	405, Graham Point	BC154, 175
Fulwood Road	267	BC229
Furnace Hill	Whitecroft works	BC270
Furnace Hill/ Scotland Street	Methodist Church & Church Hall	BC98
Gibraltar Street	151-153	BC236
Glen View Road	11	BC252
Glossop Road	219	BC147
Glossop Road	274	BC279
Gloucester Crescent	2	BC29
Goodwin Road	16 a	BC250
Graham Road	122	BC1
Graham Road	222, Flat 9	BC112
Granville Road	Land at Castle Centre, North Site	BC323
Granville Road	310	BC115
Greasbrough Road	Units 6a & 6B (junction 34)	BC261,290
Greystones Road	Rear of 183-273	BC321
Hallwood Road	Former site of 1A & 5A	BC177
Hallwood Road	Former site of 17	BC186
Hammerton Close	22	BC176, 232
Handsworth Road	386	BC59
Handsworth Road	Asda	BC105
Hanover Way	Kings Court	BC3
Hastings Mount	Adj. 4	BC94
Hereford Street	Land at	BC237
Hereford Street	1	BC99
High Street (Ecclesfield)	44,46,48	BC300
High Street, Mosborough	69	BC11
High Street, Mosborough	165	BC87
High Street, S1	14-18	BC63
High Street, S1	41-47	BC86
Hill Top Road	80	BC286
Hodgson Street, Headford Street, Milton Street, Thoma	Land at	BC237
Holbrook Rise	Unit 2	BC318
Holywell Road	96	BC10
Hornby Gardens	Land adj. to 1-6	BC321
Indian Way/ Roman Ridge Road/Ridgeview Drive	Land at	BC116
Junction Road, Woodhouse	Hobson's Scrapyard 41-55	BC118 BC109
King Street Lancaster Street	Land at	BC109 BC143
Langsett Road South	95	BC143
Lark Street	8-10	BC139
Laverdene Avenue	86	BC137
Leebrook Avenue	30-38	BC130
Lees Hall Avenue	5, Currymaster	BC116
Leopold Street	58	BC218
Linley Lane	17	BC51
Logan Road	Adj. 8	BC83
London Road	205	BC33
London Road	235	BC34
London Road	233	BC35
London Road	224-230	BC217
Loxley Road	56	BC196
Loxley Road	Land at 496	BC211
Lumley Street	1, Carwash	BC239
Lydgate Lane	315	BC219
Main Road, Darnall	IMO Car Wash	BC46
Main Street, Grenoside	Land at 176-178 (Village News)	BC272
Manchester Road	610-614	BC303
	•	· -

Mansfield Road	57, Adj. Foxwood	BC263
Market Street	Land at 17	BC281
Mary Street	Adj. Gibson Works	BC248
Meadowhead	Safeway	BC56
Meadowhead	192	BC148
Middle Ox Gardens	16	BC190
Midhill Road	Land adj.	BC174
Milton Street, Thomas Street, Milton Lane, Headford St	Land at	BC237
Montgomery Road	41-43	BC133
Moonshine Way	Land at 37	BC280
Moor, The	Street Furniture	BC37
Moor, The	Retail Kiosks	BC38
Moorthorpe Way	Off	BC60
Morland Road	Land adj. 299	BC297
Mowbray Street	1, Riverside Café Bar	BC92
Mowbray Street	41, Union Forge/Caledonian Works	BC191
Mulley, Fred Road	Land at	BC66
Neepsend Lane	Land at	BC143
Nether Avenue	16	BC124
Newington Road	1	BC169
Niagara Road	Niagara grounds	BC301
Norborough Road	Land adj. to 45 Bawtry Road	BC327b
Norfolk Road	84	BC41
Norfolk Street	172-184	BC125
Normanton Spring Road	79	BC242
North Church Street	Tulip Lounge 21-23 Land at	BC233
Northumberland Road		BC185 BC58
Norton Lane	Chantrey Cottage Land at 3&5	BC298
Nursery Street Old Park Road	56	BC298 BC77
Osberton Place	45	BC146
Page Hall Road	56	BC146 BC7
Park Lane	24	BC287
Peel Terrace	1&2	BC135
Penistone Road	615	BC172
Pleasant Close	5 & 7	13/00613/ENBC
Plumbley Hall Mews	2	BC249
Plumbley Hall Road	2, 4 & 4A	BC106
Primrose Crescent	Sothall Green Farm	BC36
Prince of Wales Road	673	BC97
Princess Street	Old Boiler House	BC16
Providence Road	32, Robert Motor Bodies	BC142
Psalter Lane	125	BC49, 52
Quarry Road	& Finchwell Road, Land at	BC194
Queen Mary Road/ Fretson Road	257,259,261,263,265&267	BC317
Queen Street	38A	BC294
Queens Road	586	BC71
Queens Road, Beighton	115-119, 121-123	BC157
Raleigh Road	42	BC145
Regent Street	5	BC273
Retford Road	Curtlage of 135&137, Land off Rotherham Road	BC156
Richmond Road	390	BC64
Ridgeview Drive/Indian Way/ Roman Ridge Road	Land at	BC117
Ridgeway Road	196	BC103
Ringinglow Road	Norfolk Arms	BC188
Ringinglow Road	Norfolk Arms Hotel	BC223,234
Rivelin Valley Road	Former King Edward VII Hospital	BC55
Rockingham Street	117	BC225
Rodney Hill	Land rear of 7	BC91,96
Roebuck Road	72	BC187
Roman Ridge Road/Ridgeview Drive/Indian Way	Land at	BC117
Rosamond Place	6	BC256,266
Rothay Road	27-29	BC79

Rotherham Road	Land off (Curtlage of 135&137 Retford Road)	BC156
Rotherham Road	1a	BC162,181,202
Rotherham Road, Beighton	Beighton Breakers	BC226,235
Salt Box Lane	Former Council Offices	BC296
Sandygate Road	52a	BC67, 95
Savile Street	1 (Tesco)	BC264
Scotland Street/ Furnace Hill	1	BC98
Sharrow Street	109-111	BC43
Sharrow Vale Road	280-282	вс9
Sharrow Vale Road	390	BC40
Sheffield Road	155	BC28
Sheffield Road	Land between 374&438	BC240
Sheffield Road, Tinsley	11	BC73
Sheffield Road. Mosborough	Land in curtilage of Eckington Hall	BC50
Shirebrook Crescent	99 Albert Road	BC158
Shoreham Street	192	BC243
Silver Birch Avenue	Adj. 16	BC126
Silver Birch Avenue	Adj. 18	BC253
Solly Street	188-212	BC164
Southbourne Road	Land Adj. 23	BC45
Southend Road	35-39 (Windsot Hotel)	BC292
South Street, Mosborough	27 (Elmwood)	BC328, 329
Spooner Road	36	BC111
Spout Lane	White Acres Farm	BC302
St Mary's Gate	Bushbury House	BC15
St Paul's Parade	2-12	BC125
St. Mary's Road	63	BC247
Standon Road	2A, 2B & 2C	BC306, 319
Staniforth Road	261	BC293
Staniforth Road	361	11/00539/ENUD
Staniforth Road	371	BC57
Stannington Road	599	BC241
Station Road, Mosborough	Former Club House	BC204
Summerfield Street	74	BC90
Swaledale Road	55	BC132
Tadcaster Road	70	BC184
Tansley Drive	3	BC257
Taptonville Road	Land at Crookes Road	BC284
The Moor	Street Furniture	BC37
The Moor	Retail Kiosks	BC38
Thirlwell Road	62	BC5
Thomas Street	24 & Apts at 22	BC237
Thomas Street, Milton Street, Milton Lane, Hodgson St	Land at	BC237
Thompson Hill	Oak Lodge Farm	BC268
Topside	Topside Farm	BC153
Totley Grange Road	22	BC171
Trippet Lane	34	BC122
Turners Lane	Land at Clan House	BC289
Unstone Street	Land at	BC271
Uppergate Road	Site Of Former Stannington United Cricket Club	BC325
Walkley Lane/ Woodview Road	Site of 87, 19-65, 71-75	BC140, 220
West Lane	Rhinegold Nurseries	BC121
West Street	52-54	BC123
West Street	119	BC128
West Street	94-104	BC149
West Street	138	BC206
Westfield Avenue	20	BC151
Whirlow Elms Chase	Site of Broad Elms Special School	BC262
Whirlow Green	1,2,3,4 & 6	BC75,76
White Lane	White Lane Farm	BC104
White Lane	Somerfield Store	BC88, 113
Whiteways Road	2	BC330
Whiteways Road	55-57	BC173,183

Whitham Road BC24, 42, 80, 114, 228 204 Whitham Road 205 BC47, 227 Whitham Road 196 BC48 William Street/Ecclesall Road 2, Apts 1-36 Ecclesall Heights BC209, 210 Windsor Street/ Fred Mulley Road Land at BC66 Woodview Road/ Walkey Lane 64-70 BC140, 220